
JME AM
BUS 8 ROUTE
2024-2025

7:30 Leave Middle School
Right on Fairmont
Left on Marion
7:32 STOP at 1624 Marion (babysitters)
Right on Brown to Dresden Rd
7:35 STOP Dresden and Glendale
7:36 STOP Dresden and Brookover
7:37 STOP at Dresden and Taylor by the
white house
7:38 STOP Dresden and Martin
Right on Military
7:41 STOP Military and 2nd Entrance of
Church
7:42 STOP East Military and Coldspring
Right on Coldspring
Left on Fernbank



Left on Dresden
Left on Newman
7:46 STOP at Newman and Edison
7:47 STOP at East Newman and Geneva
7:48 STOP Geneva and Inwood
Left on Inwood
7:49 STOP at Inwood and Glen
Right on Glen
Left on Taylor
7:51 STOP at Taylor and Hoge
Turn right on Linden
Go to JME


